

File #:	16-068PL	Version: 1	Name:	PL - 6701 Paramount Boulevard MOD			
Туре:	PL-Agenda Ite	em	Status:	Approved			
File created:	9/21/2016		In control:	Planning Commission			
On agenda:	10/6/2016		Final action:	10/6/2016			
Title:	Recommendation to accept Categorical Exemption 15-069 and approve a Modification to an Approved Permit (Conditional Use Permit (CUP) No. 1506-09), to allow construction of a new single- sided electronic billboard with a total height of 50 feet above the nearest freeway lane (the height currently allowed by code), instead of the previously-approved 40-foot height limit in effect at the time of approval of CUP No. 1506-09, located at 6701 Paramount Boulevard in the CHW (Regional Highway District) commercial zoning district. (District 9) (Application No. 1608-27)						
Sponsors:	Planning Commission						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 6701 Paramount Blvd staff report.pdf, 2. 6701 Paramount Blvd exhibit B.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Act	ion Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/6/2016	1	Planning Commission	approve recommendation	Pass